G.N. 3774 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of

the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1611347 1818 Group Limited
1965612 3 STARS RESTAURANT LIMITED

2428108 31M TRADE CO., LIMITED SBERSERAT
2148507 ALADINDIN SHOPPING SERVICES LIMITED BT T 4R TR
2541500 AMERICA PHASE MASK TECH (HK) CO., LIMITED BT (B AR A E
2287003 AO LAI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SRR ATR A E

2148429 ASIA CARNIVAL GROUP LIMITED TN AR AE
2245361 ASIAN INFORMATION SERVICE., CO., LIMITED A EIR IS ATR AT

2429070 Alfatrader Limited
2286850 Allokes Group Limited

2291186 BALANCE TRADING CO., LIMITED KEEHEZERAE
2291297 BILLION BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED JREHEE S ATR A
1611171 BLACK WHITE SHOW INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED R AFREE AR AT

2580290 BLOOMFIELD DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

2291073 BOTH WIN HOLDING LIMITED PR ZRATR A E
2385348 BRAVE IMAGE LIMITED BEEEATRAT

2428209 Boulevard Group Holdings Limited
2578164 Bright Shine Exim Pvt Limited
1610949 CEMIT SHANGHAI NAVAL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

2286679 CGM Asset Management (Australia) Pty Limited

1610886 CHANGSHI INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED R s (B ) A TR A
2148218 CHENQI FASHION COMPANY LIMITED LR A TR A E]

2385401 CHINA PROJECT STANDARDS INETITUTE LIMITED TR H AT A TR A E]
2291097 CHINA SCUD LIMITED SR B B B TR A E)
2291140 CHINA TIANQI GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED PR B A A TR A )
1610891 CHINA XINCHOU NET LIMITED HEEEMUE TR T

2289350 CINDYK FASHION AND TAILOR LIMITED P RS A PR A E



2150673
2541566

2541192
2429115

2578157
2579444
2150499
2385372
2958601

2582126

2428200
2428194
2148352
2577369
2604266
3020814
3027481

3031612

2428113
2429182
2429040
2577359
1500518
1798529
2385680
1798842
2429190
2578210
2428230
2578052

COMPUTER CONNECTION Co., Limited

CONFUCIUS INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP (HK)
LIMITED

COOL SUNLIGHT LIMITED

Carbon Guest Federation (China) Environmental Protection Science and

Technology Holding Group Co., Limited

Cashfreak Holding Limited

Catchian Events Production Team Company Limited
CharLi H. K. Limited

Cheung Victory Investments Holdings Limited

China Financial Investment International Holdings Limited

China Male Reproductive Health Research Institute Limited

China Modern Finance Group Limited

China Qiye Group Limited

China Rush Film Limited

Chinabri Shares Co., Limited

Company Registration Number 2604266 Limited
Company Registration Number 3020814 Limited

Company Registration Number 3027481 Limited

Company Registration Number 3031612 Limited

DAO XIANG CUN CO., LIMITED

DDH LOGISTICS INT'L LIMITED

DE YOUNG TRADING LIMITED

DRACARYS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
DWCO ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Dak Jing Technology Development Co., Limited
Dream Lab Intelligence HK Limited

E&C INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING LIMITED
E-Global solutions Limited

EASY CARD SOLUTION LIMITED

EON TRADE LIMITED

EVELYN AND GILBERT GILBERT TRADING COMPANY
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2291029
2150196
2582150
2148329
1666106
2429106
2661665
1965795
2290967
2577434
2150165
2577390
2290975
1610975
1369146
2385427
2385732
2541581
1610666
2582153
2291210
2578198
1971652
2429149
1965836
1971580
2429083
2150669
2429249
2150178
2652906
2385457
2578082

LIMITED
EWING BROS LIMITED

Ecolife Gift & Promotion Co., Limited

FENLAN SAALIN CULTURE LIMITED

FRANCE ELEPHANT WALKING LIMITED
FREELANCE BUSINESS CONSULTANT LIMITED
FU NENG INTERNATION TRADE CO., LIMITED
FULL PEAK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Flowery Smiles Holdings Limited

Forth Group Limited

G & S ENVIROMENTAL PROTECTION TRADING LIMITED
GANGXIN AEROSPACE BASALT SCIENTIFIC LIMITED
GBers Group Co., Limited

GERMAN EXPRESS LIMITED

GESKINCARE COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
GIANT PATH LIMITED

GLOBAL ONE EVENTS LIMITED

GLOBAL RESEARCH ADVISORS LIMITED

GO GOAL STUDIOS LIMITED

GOLDEN ART (CHINA) LIMITED

GOLDEN FLOW TRADING LIMITED

GOLDEN TOUCH (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED
GR8 Card Solutions Limited

GREATHC CO., LIMITED

Giant Culture & Entertainment Company Limited
Golden (EGP-GK) Limited

Grizabella CO., Limited

Guangzhou Minerva Trade Co., Limited

H & H DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED

HAT YUE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HAO DRAGON OUTDOOR GOODS LIMITED
HAOCHEN (HONGKONG) LIMITED

HAPPY COMMODITY COMPANY LIMITED
HARBOUR SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED
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1971657
1463544
2385548
2750149
1611314
2577582
2576428
2287088
2289384

1369232
1500464

2429214
2579493
2148271

2578029
2541377
2286730

2245573
1965756

2150493

1500511
2578266

2578272

2582134

2577555
2578281
2150369
2578270

HENGDA GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

HERBAL STRONG BIO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
HK CHUFEN CLOTHES LIMITED

HK Guangyixin Technology Limited

HK HY INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

HK JUQIAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK LV HUAN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK LonRui Fishing Tackle Co., Limited

HK MSHINE ELECTRONIC TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK REMARKABLE NAVIGATION INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED
HK SIXTH FEELING DECORATION DESIGN LIMITED

HK Shenhua Property Group Co., Limited
HK WIJL Biotechnology Limited
HK YICHENSHI BABY PRODUCTS INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HONEY BADGER'S DIVING LIMITED
HONG KONG BAILI GROUP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HUI HENG INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG KAERMA FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG LEMON PRINCE JTAO SU INDUSTRY GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG QINGRUIFENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,

LIMITED
HONG KONG RAINBOW SKIRT FASHION CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG RONGXIN FUTURES INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG RONGXIN SPOT TRADING FINANCE CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG SUMEIREN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG TREASURE ISLAND LIMITED
HONG KONG WEIAI JEWELERY LIMITED

HONG KONG WEIBI BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG XINGUANIIA FINANCIAL LIMITED
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2150354
1971626

2289293
2428097
1369234
2582112
2750156
2578279

2150674

2150233
2578142
2291148
1611167
2541112
2541370
1965790
1500455
2385770
2148526
1965750
2576466
2429061
2429171
2286788
1510076
2578072
2578115
2245009

2578253
2429159

1666094

HONG KONG YONG HAO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG YUANDONG IMPORT&EXPORT TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG ZCJ NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGCHANG INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DAVOS GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HAIBO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HAILIDA TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG HUIJIN FUTURES INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HXSJ DECORATION MATERIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MAYABOL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RUOBO GARMENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG SANXING ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TAU YAU TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WEIQITONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG WINS WORLD INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XIN HUI INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
HONYO (H.K.) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HR JET GROUP LIMITED

HUAKE (HONGKONG) TRADE CO., LIMITED

HUSSEIN IMPORT & EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED

Ho Ming Interior Decoration Engineering Limited

Hong Kong Shengtaijiahe Weiye Co., Limited

Hong Shun Trading Limited

HongKong Iman Trading Co., Limited

HongKong JinDing Investing Co., Limited

HongKong Yuhaitong Source Limited

Hongkong Hailong Industrial Limited

Hongkong Huakang Intl Medicine Group Limited

Hongkong Yijiayi Group Co., Limited

HuiFu Hot Spring (Hong Kong) Investment & Development Limited

ICOM (HK) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
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2541153
2577424
0448103
2286978
2286633
2579533

2428181
1971560
1965778
1798770

2290991
2286746
2577381
1610840
1377697
1510070
2429227
2245498
2578059
2291117
1611342
2428250
2429091
2578145
2148524
1500355
1798542
2286833
1500514
2577376
2487161
2290905

IDEA POND DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED

IGOODL (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL FOOTWEAR EXHIBITION CENTRE LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL MORINGA GROUP LIMITED

International PPP Research and Expertise Centre Limited

JAPAN YUTANI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

JEEP LINK MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
JEESIN LED LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
JEG LEISURE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

JIN SHI MEI TRAPPINGS INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

Joynovo Technology Co., Limited

K&G GOLF APPAREL AND ACCESSORY CO., LIMITED
KIPIK CO. LIMITED

KING POINT LIMITED

KLS LOGISTICS LIMITED

KYUEE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (AIRLIFT) CO., LIMITED
LANVERO GROUP LIMITED

LINK FORCE TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
LINLAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

LIZHOU LIGHTING LIMITED

LRS FASHION CHINA.,CO., LIMITED

Linzi Trade Limited

Luckymoon Business Co., Limited

Lybons Global Co., Limited

MANLEY BEST (INTERNATIONAL) FOOD LIMITED
MASS TECH TRADING LIMITED

MATESAI LIMITED

MEI YA UNDERWEAR ACCESSORIES LIMITED
MERCURY ASIA HOLDING LIMITED

MXTLASER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ManWahYan (HK) Trading Co., Limited

Mansur Gavriel Group Co., Limited
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2577420
2577401
1276306
2385633
1369230
1077753
1798549
2150129
2245481
2579513
2289353
0812550
2429202
1701232
1369214
2291176
1276318
2286889
2291098
2286848
2245120
2500128
2541418
1798910
1377552
2290963
1798651
2578087
2577995
1510285
2290914
1965687
1881498

Mega Arowana Limited

Meiligo Shop (China) Holding Co., Limited

NATOP INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

NEW ENERGY HUB LIMITED

NG International Consulting Limited

NINGBO HAPPY SANITARY WARE CO., LIMITED
New Jing Jeon Trade Co., Limited

OBIDA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
OLYNTHOS HONG KONG LIMITED

ONE WORLD OVERSEAS PROPERTIES LIMITED

Orchid International Technology Co., Limited

PARKCO PLASTIC & METAL MANUFACTURING LIMITED

PICCOLO SARTO LIMITED
PINTIANWANG INT'L HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED
PLANET HOME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PLUS POWER MACHINERY EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

PRIME BRIGHT (HK) LIMITED

Pacific Trade & Investment Company Limited
Pogal Engineering Company Limited

Pro Liner Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Professional Asia Project Management Limited
QunSheng (HK) TRADING LIMITED
RENSHOU INDUSTRY LIMITED

RICH SOURCE PROPERTIES LIMITED
RISHENG PLASTIC ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
RXR CO LIMITED

Royaloak India Limited

Ruiyi Co., Limited

SECRET OF T.REX LIMITED -THE-
SEWKOPP GROUP CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI HENGQIANG PUMP LIMITED
SHEMU GROUP HK (INT'L) LIMITED
SHREE SHYAM LIMITED
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2150434
2577453
1971628
0735558
2578056
2287034
2286650
2150146
2148360
0812648
2578216
2577998
2578073
2150449
2429131
1666165

2286805
1510242
2578188
2290865
0812426
2429048
1500414
1800708
2578019

2578051
1500400
2429089

1800689
1965861
2150569
2577388

SHUAIQI GROUP CO., LIMITED

SIAG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

SINO INT'L INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

SINO OCEAN RESOURCE LIMITED

SON OF MAIJIN LIMITED

STANDARD TRADING LIMITED

SU MAI TRADE LIMITED

SUNBIRD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SUNRN TECHNOLOGY HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
SUPREME PROFITS LIMITED

Siag Arabian Auto manufacutring Co., Limited

Sino International Etude-purchase-construction Co., Limited
Sino-Hong Kong Suzuki Motor Co., Limited

St. Sophia Fashion Limited

Surf Rider Tech Co., Limited

TAIWAN HENGDUN TOOLS INT'L GROUP LIMITED

TECH BAMBOO LIMITED

TENKEY INT'L (HK) GROUP LIMITED

TERRAMORE LIMITED

TIANJIN JINLAN CABLE GROUP CO., LIMITED
TOMORROW INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
TOP ENERGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TOTAL PROGRESS LIMITED

TRADEWEB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Tianlang International Special Bodyguards Service Co., Limited

UNION SMART RICH LIMITED
UNIQUE EXPRESS LIMITED

USA MEIWO SITE PETROLEUM CHEMICAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

Unite Network Technologies Limited
VIRTUE HONOUR SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
Venus Resources Limited

WG BUSINESS SECRETARY (HK) LIMITED

B R IR AE

B B R TR ]
HERORAIRAT
B TR

HEHESARAE
RERHATRAE
ZRAFREEBARAF
EHARAE]

HOB R A ATR A F]
RIFEHEEAIRAHE
T AR A E]

EETIH AR EEARA
=

KA ERE ) EEARAF

KR HEEEEMATRAF
#HEIFRE S ARAE
FRERHCATRAF
BEARAE
YRR AR AH

FIRBIPE R (RSTAR S AR A
|

el EARAE
M AT PR A ]

EEEITR A EEEARA
G

BhEMERIARAE
TSR AIRAE

SNEREREEBARAE



1795583 WINPOOL LIMITED [ EAIRATE

2385614 WORLD ETERNITY PROSPEROUS LIMITED FUN AR AF

2286919 WORLD ICE REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

1369220 WORLD PEOPLE UNION LIMITED ARG GHERAE

0812592 WORLD RELIANCE MONEY EXCHANGE LIMITED

1795529 WOSUN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED AREEEARAE

2541506 Wang Jun Trading Company Limited HhEEE S ARAE]

2045413 Well Lead Marketing (Asia) Company Limited L TS EEINATR A E]

2429153 Worthington Global Limited

2428278 XINGYE ELECTRONICS INT'L CO., LIMITED FEE T RIS AR AT

2429233 Xinxin Arts&Crafts Co., Limited R TR EARRAE

2429075 Xinyuan Changding International Limited R ESHEIFEARRAE

0102437 YIP KEI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED SRR\ E]

2286644 Yulong Trading (HK) Co., Limited RbEE S HERAE

1965621 ZHEJIANG NEW CENTURY LUGGAGE COMPANY LIMITED W T A R AR A E

2429112 ZHONG HAO INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS PR R EE A R AT
LIMITED

2291160 ZHONGXINHUA CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED 3% 37 b s S 4R A TR /A 5

1971602 ZHONGYUAN CULTURE FORTUNE UNION CO., LIMITED PRSI SR A TR A E

2579447 ZHUOIIE INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RS RRAIRAE

2578085 ZIGUANG EDUCATION HOLDING CHINA LIMITED BB S PR E R EATR A

-

2578047 ZUO SHENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED R EARAT

2578148 ZXGI LIMITED BRI AR A E]

2150517 ZXTK Technology Co., Limited TP TRREEARAE

2429124 hongkong hengjiu industry co., Limited EREAEHEAIRAE

22 July 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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